SCHOLARS ACADEMY ENGLISH SCHOOL
Chikkabidarakallu, Bangalore-73

Acade_mic Calender 2025-26
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119-05-2025 Monday Reopen from Grade 6th to 9th
22-05-2025 Thursday Reopen from Grade 1st to 5th
e T I

04-06-2025 Wednesday Reopen from Grade Pre-Nursery, LKG, UKG

05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day

07/062025 Saturday Bakrid Holiday

14-06-2025 Saturday World Blood Donor Day & Flag Day
Programe by grade 6th to 10th

21-06-2025 Saturday Internationa Day of Yoga
Programe by Grade 1st to 10th IO
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01-07-2025 'Tu'esday Natlonal Doctor s Day
Programe by Grade 1st to 10th

10-07-2025 Thursday Gurupurnima
Celebration from Grade 1st to 10th

16-07-2025

to Wednesday All subjects Revision

19-07-2025

21-07-2025 Monday FA 1 Exam

22-07-2025 Tuesday FA 1 Exam

23-07-2025 Wednesday FA 1 Exam

24-07-2025 Thursday FA 1 Exam

25-07-2025 Friday FA 1 Exam

FA1 Bxany

02-08-2025 Saturday  PTM-FA4

08-08-2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratham - Holiday
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day - Holiday
16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmastami

Celebration by Pre Nursery, LKG, UKG
19-08-2025 Tuesday FA 2 Exam

20-08-2025 Wednesday FA 2 Exam

21-08-2025 Thursday FA 2 Exam
22-08-2025 Friday FA 2 Exam
23-08-2025 Saturday FA 2 Exam
25-08-2025 Monday FA 2 Exam
26-08-2025 Tuesday Ganesha Chaturthy - Holiday

| 27-08-2025 Wednesday

Ganesha Chaturthy - Holiday
o SEPTEMBER
Teachers Day/ Eid Milad - Holiday
PTM -FA-2 8.30 to 11.00

05-09-2025  Friday
06-09-2025 Saturday

20-09-2025 Saturday SA -1 Exam



